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Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Contact: Lisa Hawkins
cation: 49ers Saddle Club, Lewiston, ID
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 765.00, Rider count = 38
1D Time = 17.784, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 229.50
2D Time = 18.284, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 206.55
3D Time = 18.784, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 175.95
4D Time = 19.784, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 153.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 17.784 $ 91.80 Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point
2nd 17.971 $ 80.32 Kelly Longfellow on Xtremes Last Dash
3rd 17.978 $ 57.38 Nicki Heath on Babe
4th 18.204 2474c Rachelle Riggers on Chase
2D Placings
1st 18.401 $ 82.62 Kylin Pickens on Rihanna
2nd 18.507 $ 72.29 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk
3rd 18.518 $ 51.64 Raylee Smith on Cootie
4th 18.562 Heather Koppel on Chex Back In A Flash
5th 18.581 Jackie Smith on Sassy
6th 18.677 Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire
3D Placings
1st 18.828 $ 70.38 Kim Hagestad on Knute
2nd 19.098 $ 61.58 Madi Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
3rd 19.116 $ 43.99 Jaycee VanBuren on Twenty
4th 19.270 Trynity Prichard on Pistol
5th 19.286 Brandi Vanburen on Rapid Fire
6th 19.335 Heather Koppel on Sail on Sheyenne
7th 19.486 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
8th 19.548 Jayden Canning on KT Royal Lady Ann
9th 19.740 Cheyenne Gaspar on Memphis
1eth 19.741 Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill
4D Placings
1st 19.849 $ 61.20 Shelby Blewett on Iggy
2nd 20.146 $ 53.55 Calder McKinnon on Jess
3rd 20.270 $ 38.25 Lily Forsman on Mariah
4th 20.271 Kira Bentley on Fancy
5th 20.293 Logan Corder on Rosie
6th 20.354 Morgan Gireth on Willow
7th 20.881 Sammy Lemon on Hammer
8th 20.920 Savannah Fredrickson on SF This Chic Is On Fir
9th 21.118 Sydney Keys on Jessie Shock
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10th 21.393
11th 21.851

7:55 PM 08/03/24

12th 23.646

13th 23.928

14th 25.109
N/T 400.000
N/T 418.412
N/T 419.694
N/T 424.153
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Piper Peters on Crossfire
Kim Magan on Rockin Tonka

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open Barrels

Toni Shumaker on Ballo Pine Jazz

Tammy Westfall on Blaze
Christina Fleener on Roxy
Ezrah Riggers on Rockstar
Liz Eastman on Cash N Honors

Ezrah Riggers on Mighty Flight Ta Fame

Demi Callahan on Oaks Duller

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth Barrels

Jackpot Total = $ 168.00, Rider count
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 50.40
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 45.36
Placings = 5, Pool = $ 38.64
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 33.60

Not Placed =1

Paying to 1 placings,
1D Time = 18.473,
2D Time = 18.973,
3D Time = 19.473,
4D Time = 20.473,
1st 18.473 $ 50.40
2nd 18.518
1st 19.116 $ 45.36
2nd 19.270
1st 20.001 $ 38.64
2nd 20.146
3rd 20.271
4th 20.293
5th 20.354
1st 20.737 $ 33.60
2nd 21.195
N/T 429.233
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Paying to 1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

p

lacings,

18.562,
19.062,
19.562,
20.562,

1st 18.562 $ 33.60

1st 19.286 $ 29.40

1st 21.179 $ 21.00

1D Placings
Kylin Pickens on Rihanna
Raylee Smith on Cootie

2D Placings
Jaycee VanBuren on Twenty
Trynity Prichard on Pistol

3D Placings

Brynlie Sisk on Sassy
Calder McKinnon on Jess
Kira Bentley on Fancy
Logan Corder on Rosie
Morgan Gireth on Willow

4D Placings

Bristol Rowland on Dandy
Piper Peters on Ruby
Charlie Peters on Hammer

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice Horse

Jackpot Total = $ 84.00, Rider count = 6
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 33.60
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 29.40
Placings = @, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = 4, Pool = $ 21.00

1D Placings

Heather Koppel on Chex Back In A Flash

2D Placings
Brandi Vanburen on Rapid Fire

4D Placings
Farrah Meacham on Bandit

file:///C:/Users/Nancy/Downloads/Show_Results 49ers_Saddle Club_08 01 24.html

Page 2

Page 1

Page 1

2/4



8/4/24, 9:50 AM

2nd 22.528
3rd 23.500
4th 23.928

7:55 PM 08/03/24

Paying to

N/T
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Shawnee Watenpaugh on Shawnees Royal Dream
Angela Forsman on Doc Shiny Chic
Tammy Westfall on Blaze

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D Jackpot in PeelWlee Barrels

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 31.50, Rider count = 9

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

20.
20
21
24.
37.
40.
82.
94.
421

20.482, Placings

482 $ 12.60

122
816
549
132
743
.575

7:55 PM 08/03/24

Paying to 2

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

21.

23.
23.

24.
24,
24,

24.
24.
26.
27.
27
27.
27.
28.
31.
400
423
423
423
424
425

815

193
389

097
381
457

855
970
162
584

.626

799
918
386
643
.000
.138
.414
.826
.629
.513

.602 $ 11.02
.355 ¢ 7.88

8, Pool = $ 31.50
1

Not Placed

1D Placings

Halle Berquist on Chick
Callahan Smith on Rosie
Rozalyn Forsman on Horse
Regan Smith on Chip

Ellis Eastman on Clyde
Dustin Creutzberg on Rebel
Jayce Canning on Annie

Sue Canning on Annie

Hazel Erikson on Smug

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D Jackpot in Poles

placings, Jackpot Total = § 294.00, Rider count = 21

21.815, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 88.20
22.815, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 79.38
23.815, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 67.62
24.815, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 58.80

$ 88.

20

.63
.75

.57
.05

.28
.52

Not Placed = 6

1D Placings
Ezrah Riggers on Rockstar

2D Placings
Madi Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
Kylin Pickens on Rihanna

3D Placings
Michelle Stedham on Tuckrs Twisted Sister
Farrah Meacham on Bandit

Kim Hagestad on Knute

4D Placings

Lily Forsman on Mariah

Halle Berquist on Chick

Piper Peters on Ruby

Bristol Rowland on Dandy

Morgan Gireth on Willow

Angela Forsman on Doc Shiny Chic
Tori Krahn on Scooter

Rozalyn Forsman on Mariah
Charlie Peters on Hammer

Piper Peters on Crossfire
Trynity Prichard on Pistol

Lisa Hawkins on Carolyn Dunit (Classy)
Calder McKinnon on Jess

Kira Bentley on Fancy

Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
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BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Derby
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